

T.S. 25 / 18

Order No. 22 Dated 22.01.20

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the plaintiff.

No steps taken by the parties due to cease work observed by the Local Bar Association as per resolution.

Let the case is adjourned today.

To 25.02.20 for filing show cause by the plaintiff.

Dictated and corrected by me

Sd/- S. K.Kundu
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur.

Sd/- S. K.Kundu
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur.