

T.S. 25 / 18 (CIS Reg. no. 61 / 18)  
CNR No. WBBK07-000074-2018  
Present : Sri Sandip Kr. Kundu (J.O. Code WB00988)

Order no. 31 dated 23.03.21

Today is fixed for S/R.

Parties take no step.

S/R of defendant no. 8 return unserved with the report of process server 'not resided'.

Accordingly, plaintiffs are directed to take necessary step in view of report of process server.

To 04.05.21 for taking necessary step by plaintiffs upon defendant no. 8.

Dictated and corrected by me  
Sd/- S. K. Kundu  
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.),  
Bishnupur.

Sd/- S. K. Kundu  
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.)  
Bishnupur.