

T . S. 25 of 18 (Reg. No. 61 of 18)

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity,
Ld. Addl. District Judge, Bishnupur

Order no. 62 Dated 14.09.23

Today is fixed for filing W/S.

Defendant no.2 files Advocate's hazira and defendant nos.1(ka) to 1 (una) files a petition praying for adoption of W/S on the ground stated there. Let it be kept with the record.

Regular P.O. is on leave. I am in-charge.

Let the case is adjourned today.

Fixing 09.01.24 for hearing petition dated 14.09.23 and acceptance of W/S.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur
(In-charge)

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur
(In-charge)

J. Misc. 03 of 21 (Reg. No.03 of 21)
Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity,
Ld. Addl. District Judge, Bishnupur

Order no. 63 Dated 14.09.23

Today is fixed for hearing of Misc. Case.
Both parties file hazira.
Regular P.O. is on leave. I am in-charge.
Let the case is adjourned today.
Fixing 09.01.24 for hearing of Misc. Case.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur
(In-charge)

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur
(In-charge)