

**TS 25/2018 ( 61/2018)**  
**Present: Smt. Jyotshna Roy.**  
**Ld. Civil Judge (Sr.Divn.) Bishnupur**  
**J/O Code:WB - 00933**

Order no. 68 Dated 19-08-2024

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Both parties filed haziras. However PO is under order to transfer.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix. 12-11-2024 for framing of issues.

Dictated & Corrected by me  
Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn), Bishnupur

**Misc 3/2021 (3/2021)**  
**Present: Smt. Jyotshna Roy.**  
**Ld. Civil Judge (Sr.Divn.) Bishnupur**  
**J/O Code:WB - 00933**

Order no. 69 Dated 19.08.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of misc. case.

Both parties file haziras. However PO is under order to transfer.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix. 12-11-2024 for hearing of misc. case.

Dictated & Corrected by me  
Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn), Bishnupur