

TS 25/2018 (61/2018)
Present: Sri Tanumoy Karmakar.
Ld. Astt. Sessions Judge, Bishnupur
J/O Code:WB - 01209

Order No 72 dt. 20.12.2024

Today is fixed for PH.

Both parties filed haziras.

PW 1 is present on dock , tendered the chief in affidavit filed on behalf of plaintiff no. 1 to 4, examined in part and deferred as per prayer of Ld. Advocate for the Plaintiff.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 21.01.2025 further examination of PW1.

Dictated & corrected

Civil Judge (Sr. Division) Bishnupur

Civil Judge (Sr. Division) Bishnupur

Misc case 03/2021 (03/2021)
Present: Sri Tanumoy Karmakar.
Ld. Astt. Sessions Judge, Bishnupur
J/O Code:WB - 01209

Order No 73 dt. 20.12.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Both parties filed haziras.

Petitioner filed an adjournment petn which is considered and allowed.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 21.01.2025 evidence.

Dictated & corrected

Civil Judge (Sr. Division) Bishnupur

Civil Judge (Sr. Division) , Bishnupur